
New Roads



HOW TO USE THE ACCESSORIES CATALOG
Volvo Trucks North America is pleased to bring you the next edition of the Accessories

Catalog.   Whether your truck is the new VN with cutting edge technical advantages or

an older model you want to spruce up, you will find the latest accessories in this catalog

to fit your needs.  Even if your truck is not a Volvo at all, these accessories will make it

shine and stand out from the crowd.

This catalog is divided into 11 sections to make it easy to find exactly the item for

which you are looking.  Sections are color coded as follows:

Section Color Pages

Stainless Steel Trim for the new VN Blue 1–6

Chrome Accessories Orange 7–15

Wheels Green 16–17

Electronics Purple 18–22

Lighting & Warning Brown 23–26

Mudflaps & Accessories Teal 28–33

Mattresses Yellow 34

Cargo Control Wine 35–36

Vocational & Towing Black 37–39

Safety & Miscellaneous Red 40–42

Winterfronts & Bugscreens Blue 43

If you are looking for a particular part, there is a handy index in the back of the catalog.

We have included pictoral representations throughout for your convenience and as

examples only.  Actual appearance may vary.

Please visit a Volvo Trucks dealership to purchase any of the accessories found in

this catalog.  For the location of a dealer near you, please call 800/444-7787 or

visit us on the web at volvotrucks.us.com.

We welcome your comments.  Please fax us at 336/393-2084 Attn: Accessories Catalog

or click on “Contact Us” at www.volvotrucks.us.com, subject line “Accessories Catalog”.

11



HEADLIGHT FENDER GUARD
Great looking protection from road debris, 

fastens using supplied hardware. (sold in pairs)
PART # 85104860

LICENSE PLATE HOLDER
1 PLATE

PART # 85104861

2 PLATES
PART # 85104863

3 PLATES
PART # 85104864

UPPER SLEEPER AND CAB TRIM
Stainless Steel Trim Panels for Cab and
Sleeper; fastens using two-side tape
(included). (sold in pairs)

MODEL 670 (CAB AND SLEEPER)
PART # 85103567

MODEL 670 (EXTENDER)
PART # 85103568

MODEL 780 (CAB)
PART # 85103569

MODEL 780 (BUNK)
PART # 85103570

MODEL 780 (EXTENDER)
PART # 85103571

BUG DEFLECTOR
Stainless Steel, mounts easily to the hood using 
supplied hardware, deflects wind and weather away
from the windshield while providing great looks.
PART # 85104865

SUN VISOR EXTENSION STRIP
Stainless Steel extension enhances 
the appearance of lighted sun visor
PART #85103544 Model 630
PART #85103548 Model 670,780

STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

1



TOP FRONT KICK PANEL  
PART # 85104867

Protects painted finish from everyday wear and tear of
entering into the truck. (sold as pairs)

LOWER FRONT STEP INSERT
Protects painted finish from everyday wear and tear of

entering into the truck. (sold as pairs)
PART # 85104869

FRONT STEP TRIM
Fits onto the step edges, 

sold in sets of 4.
PART # 85104872

BUG AND GRILL DEFLECTOR KIT
Stainless Steel, surrounds the grill for 
protection and deflects wind and weather
away from the windshield, fastens using
supplied hardware. 
PART # 85104866

BOTTOM FAIRING TRIM
Attaches to bottom of fairing using

supplied hardware.
(sold as pairs)

PART # 85104876

SIDE HEADLIGHT TRIM
Replaces existing panel, great looking
Stainless Steel Panel. (sold as pairs)

PART # 85104873

1
3

4

2

1

2

3 4

6

6

7

7

CAB FAIRING TRIM
Fits easily, dresses up the fairing located 
under the doors. (sold as pairs)

FRONT SECTION-ALL SLEEPER CABS 
(61.75" Long)
Fits easily over existing panel, fastens using 
2-sided tape (provided). (sold as pairs)
PART # 85104874

5

5

ST
AI

NL
ES

S S
TE

EL
 T

RI
M

2



31.125" Long
(sold as pairs)
PART # 85104884

23.375" Long
(sold as pairs)
PART # 85104885

19.625" Long
(sold as pairs)
PART # 85104886

10

10

11

11

11

11

REAR CHASSIS TRIM
Rear fairing section trim-22.75" long.

Continues the sleek line provided by the cab
fairing trim, fits easily over existing panel, using

2-sided tape, (provided). (sold as pairs)
PART # 85104883

8

8

9

9

SLEEPER FAIRING TRIM
Continues the sleek line provided by the cab
fairing trim, fits easily over existing panel,
using 2-sided tape (provided). (sold as pairs)

Top section, 
For 780, 64.25" Long.
PART # 85104877

Top section,
For 600 Series, 47.5" Long.
PART # 85104879

Bottom section, for 780, 64.375" Long.  
PART # 85104880 

Bottom section, for 600 Series, 47.375" Long.
PART # 85104882

8

9

STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

3



ST
AI

NL
ES

S S
TE

EL
 T

RI
M REAR STEP INSERT

Enhances rear step with great looking
stainless trim. (all pieces sold as pairs)
PART # 85104887

REAR STEP TRIM
Attaches to edge of the step for great
looks, pieces sold in sets for 4 steps.
PART # 85104888

FENDER WHEEL WELL ACCENT
3 piece set accents wheel well, attaches
with supplied hardware. Sold as kit for 1
complete truck. (6 pieces)
PART # 85104889

CAB SKIRT PANELS WITH LIGHTS

Cab Skirt Panel, with Model 15 Amber 
LED Lights.

PART # 85104894

Cab Skirt Panel, with Low Profile Amber 
LED Lights.

PART # 85104895

12
12

13

13

15
15

16

16

Model 15 Amber LED Lights

17
17

CAB AND SKIRT PANELS 
LIGHTED AND UNLIGHTED

NON-LIGHTED PANEL-CAB
Stainless Steel panel installs easily to existing

cab skirt panel using supplied hardware. 
(sold as pairs)

PART # 85104890

NON-LIGHTED PANEL-SLEEPER 
FOR 430
Stainless Steel panel installs easily to
existing sleeper skirt panel using 2-sided
tape (provided). (sold in pairs)
PART # 85104891

NON-LIGHTED PANEL-SLEEPER 
FOR 600 SERIES
PART # 85104892

NON-LIGHTED PANEL-SLEEPER 
FOR 780 
PART # 85104893

14

14

17

4



STAINLESS STEEL TRIM

DOOR HANDLE TRIM
Accents Door Handle, protects against key
scratches, Volvo Logo. (sold in pairs)
PART #85103564

18

Model 15 Amber LED Lights 

18

CHROME AIR INTAKE GRILLS
Chrome Accent, replaces Existing Air Intake Grill,

Driver's Side.
PART # 85104902

Passenger's Side
PART # 85104903

SLEEPER SKIRT PANELS WITH LIGHTS
Stainless Steel Panel installs easily to existing sleeper skirt panel using 2-sided
tape (provided). (sold as pairs)

Sleeper Skirt for 430, with Model 15 Amber LED Lights.
PART # 85104896

Sleeper Skirt for 430, with Low Profile Amber LED Lights.
PART # 85104897

Sleeper Skirt for 600 Series, with Model 15 Amber LED Lights.
PART # 85104898

Sleeper Skirt for 600 Series, with Low Profile Amber LED Lights.
PART # 85104899

Sleeper Skirt for 780 Series, with Model 15 Amber LED Lights.
PART # 85104900

Sleeper Skirt for 780 Series, with Low Profile Amber LED Lights.
PART # 85104901

5



ST
AI

NL
ES

S S
TE

EL
 T

RI
M

REAR CAB ACCENT PANEL
Stainless Steel Panel with Volvo Logo

PART #85103514

BUMPER ACCENT
Stainless Steel accents the look of the front
of the new VN, attaches using supplied
hardware, not for use with factory installed
chrome bumper accent.
PART # 85104912

TURN SIGNAL TRIM
Accents Turn Signal Light on side of sleeper. 
(sold in pairs)
PART #85103565

19

19

6



CHROME ACCESSORIES
QUARTER FENDERS
Stainless steel quarter fender set
PART # 8079957

Aluminum quarter fender set
PART # 8079958

“Air Slipper” stainless steel quarter fender set

PART # 46510-3804

“Air Slipper” aluminum quarter fender set

PART # 8181228

“Air Slipper” black plastic quarter fender set

PART # 3946162

Chrome Quarter Fender Replacement Plug
PART # 3945267

QUARTER FENDER MOUNT KITS
Single bolt post mount kit with 2 brackets,

black primer finish.

PART # 3133659

4 bolt side mount kit with 2 brackets, black
primer finish.

PART # 3133658

QUARTER FENDER TOP FLAPS
Black rubber quarter fender flap with Volvo logo
PART # 8079996

Black plastic quarter fender flap with Volvo logo
PART # 3966566

Plain black plastic quarter fender flap
PART # 3966567

Plain white plastic quarter fender flap 
PART # 3133721

HALF FENDERS & MOUNTS
Half fender set, black primer finish 55" long, 24" wide.
PART # 3915292

Half fender set, galvanized steel, 55" long, 24" wide.
PART # 3915294

Half fender set, polished stainless steel, 74" long, 24" wide.
PART # 3915293

Center mount kit for half fenders
PART # 3915296

Cross mount tube kit, polished chrome, 95" long 
with mounting hardware.
PART # 3915297

Cross mount tube kit, zinc plated,
95” long with mounting hardware.
PART #3915298

End mount kits for half fenders, post-style stainless steel.
PART # 3915299

7



CH
RO

ME
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

STACK GUARDS
Stainless steel heat shield for horizontal
exhaust systems, mounts to 5" exhaust stack.
PART # 8078201

Aluminum heat shield for horizontal exhaust
systems, mounts to 5" exhaust stack.
PART # 8078200

MUFFLER SHIELD
Polished stainless steel muffler shield with Volvo logo

PART # 3948430

LIGHT BAR WITH VOLVO LOGO
Polished stainless steel, rear frame filler, light

bar, two backup lights and two 4" round
LED stop/turn/tail lights. 

PART # 3948427

LICENSE PLATE HOLDERS
Chrome plate holder, holds 3 plates, mounts
under bumper, hinged 8" x 40", 1/pkg.
PART # 3945265

Chrome plate holder, holds 4 plates, mounts
under bumper, hinged 8" x 52", 1/pkg.
PART # 3945266

8



CHROME ACCESSORIES
CHROME STACKS
4" ID x 18" turnout: PART # 3919771
4" ID x 48" straight pipe: PART # 700761
5" ID x 18" turnout: PART # 3919772
5" ID x 24" slotted turnout: PART # 700710
5" OD x 36" turnout: PART # 3130361
5" ID x 36" slotted turnout: PART # 700753
5" OD x 48" turnout: PART # 3130360
5" ID x 48" slotted turnout: PART # 700748
5" ID x 48" straight pipe: PART # 700763
5" OD x 60" turnout: PART # 3130487

CHROME ELBOW
90 degree, 5" ID x 5" OD exhaust elbow.

PART # 20489181

RAIN CAPS
4" zinc plated rain cap
PART # 3130508

4" chrome rain cap
PART # 3130505

5" zinc plated rain cap
PART # 3130506

5" chrome rain cap
PART # 3130507

KEY GUARDS
Pair of polished stainless steel 

key guards with Volvo logo
PART # 3948429

9



CH
RO

ME
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES CHROME NUT COVERS 
1 1/16" diameter, short, 10/pkg. PART # 3092953

1 1/4" diameter, short, 10/pkg. PART # 3945048

1 1/4" diameter, short, 500/pkg. PART # 3945263

1 1/2" nut cover, blister pack of 10. PART # 3098826

1 1/2" nut cover, chrome, 500/pkg. PART # 3098825

1 1/2" x 2" bullet nut cover, chrome, blister pack of 10.
PART # 3098828

1 1/2" x 2" bullet nut cover, chrome, 500/pkg.
PART # 3098827

33mm nut cover with flange, chrome, blister pack of 10. 
PART # 3096560

33mm nut cover with flange, chrome, 500/pkg.
PART # 3098832

1 1/2" x 2" nut cover with amber reflector,
chrome, blister pack of 10.
PART # 3098829

1 1/2" x 2" nut cover with red reflector,
chrome, blister pack of 10.
PART # 3098830

1 1/2" x 2" nut cover with blue reflector, chrome, 
blister pack of 10.
PART # 3098831

33mm nut cover with flange and amber reflector, chrome, blister pack of 10.
PART # 3098833

33mm nut cover with flange and red reflector, chrome, blister pack of 10.
PART # 3098834

33mm nut cover with flange and blue reflector, chrome, blister pack of 10.
PART # 3098835

Chrome plastic 1 1/2" lug nut cover, 10/pkg.
PART # 3945517

Chrome plastic 1 1/2" lug nut cover with flange, 10/pkg.
PART # 3945518

Chrome plastic 33mm lug nut cover with flange, 10/pkg.
PART # 20414561

STAINLESS STEEL NUT COVERS
1 1/4" diameter short, 10/pkg. PART # 3945040
1 1/4" diameter short, 500/pkg. PART # 3945262
1 1/2" diameter short, 10/pkg. PART # 3945043

10



CHROME ACCESSORIES

FRONT WHEEL COVER KIT
Stainless steel front simulator kit for 22.5"

Budd or Dayton style wheels
PART # 3945502

REAR WHEEL COVER KITS
Stainless steel universal rear simulator kit
for 22.5" Budd style wheels
PART # 3945512

Stainless steel rear simulator kit
for 22.5" Budd or Dayton style wheels
PART # 3945501

Stainless steel rear simulator kit for 
24.5" wheels
PART # 3945513

BUMPER GUIDES
52" Bumper Guides, "G" clamps, amber lens, 
stainless steel, display pack. PART # 3098804

52" Bumper Guides, "Flat" clamps, amber lens, 
stainless steel, display pack. PART # 3098805

52" Bumper Guides, "G" clamps, amber lens, 
chrome, display pack. PART # 3098806

52" Bumper Guides, "Flat" clamps, amber lens, 
chrome, display pack. PART # 3098807

BUMPER GUIDE REPLACEMENT LENSES 
Amber lens for bumper guides (2 lens, 2 bulbs in
plastic package). PART # 3098808

Red lens for bumper guides (2 lens, 2 bulbs in
plastic package). PART # 3098809

Blue lens for bumper guides (2 lens, 2 bulbs in 
plastic package). PART # 3098810

NUT COVER PLIERS
Lug nut cover removal tool. PART # 3945250

11



CH
RO

ME
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES WHEEL COVERS
Stainless steel front wheel cover for 22.5"

wheels, 10 hole.
PART # 3945486

Stainless steel front wheel cover for 24.5"
wheels, 10 hole.

PART # 3945485

AEROSTYLE WHEEL COVER KITS
Stainless steel front aerostyle cover kit with
holes, fits 22.5" wheels.
PART # 3945507

Stainless steel rear aerostyle cover kit with
holes, fits 22.5" wheels.
PART # 3945505

Stainless steel rear aerostyle cover kit with
no holes, fits 22.5" wheels.
PART # 3945503

Stainless steel front aerostyle cover kit with
holes, fits 24.5" wheels.
PART # 3945508

Stainless steel rear aerostyle cover kit with
no holes, fits 24.5" wheels.
PART # 3945504

REAR TOP HATS
Rear Axle Cover with removable cap and 33mm

lug nut covers w/flange, threads onto exposed
portion of lugs for a secure fit, sold individually.

PART # 3093114

Rear Axle Cover with removable cap and 
1.5” lug nut covers w/flange, threads onto

exposed portion of lugs for a secure fit, 
sold individually.

PART # 3093115

12



CHROME ACCESSORIES

FRONT HUB CAPS
Front Hub Cap and 33mm Lug Nut Covers w/flange,
threads onto exposed portion of lugs for a secure fit,
sold individually.
PART # 3093111

Front Hub Cap and Lug Nut Covers with removable cap
and 1.5" lug nut covers w/flange, threads onto exposed
portion of lugs for a secure fit, sold individually.  
PART # 3093112

Front Hub Cap and Lug Nut Covers with removable cap
and 1.5" lug nut covers w/flange, threads onto exposed
portion of lugs for a secure fit, sold individually.  
PART # 3093113

Front hub cap with 4 notches, chrome, blister pack.
PART # 3098814

Front hub cap with 4 notches, chrome, 50/pkg.
PART # 3098813

Front hub cap with 4 notches for aluminum wheels, 
1" lip, chrome, blister pack.
PART # 3098811

Front hub cap with 5 notches, chrome, blister pack.
PART # 3095833

Front hub cap with 5 notches, chrome, 50/case.
PART # 3098815

Front hub cap with 6 notches, chrome, blister pack.
PART # 3096558

Front hub cap with 6 notches, chrome, 50/case.
PART # 3098816

Front hub cap with 6 notches, uneven cut, chrome, 
blister pack. PART # 3098812

Stainless steel front hub cap with 4 notches, 1/pkg.
PART # 3945261

Stainless steel universal front baby moon, with cut-out.
PART # 3945516 

Chrome top hat with beauty ring
PART # 3945273

Stainless steel universal rear top hat-foam
mount system

PART # 3945514

BEAUTY RING
Replacement chrome beauty ring for top hat

PART # 3945035

13



CH
RO

ME
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

14

REAR HUB CAPS
Rear hub cap, 7.25" diameter for 1/2" or 9/16" studs,
chrome blister pack. 
PART # 3098818

Rear hub cap, 7.25" diameter for 1/2" or 9/16" studs,
chrome blister pack. 50/case 
PART # 3098817

Rear hubodometer cap, 7.25" diameter for 1/2" or 9/16"
studs, chrome, blister pack. 
PART # 3098819

Rear hub cap, 8.25" diameter for 5/8" studs,
chrome, blister pack. 
PART # 3098820

Rear hub cap, 8.25" diameter for 5/8" studs,
chrome, blister pack. 50/case 
PART # 3096559

Rear hubodometer cap, 8.25" diameter for 5/8" studs,
chrome, blister pack. 
PART # 3098821

Rear hub cap, 8.5" diameter for 3/4" studs,
chrome, blister pack. 
PART # 3098823

Rear hub cap, 8.5" diameter for 3/4" studs,
chrome, blister pack. 50/case 
PART # 3098822

Rear hubodometer cap, 8.5" diameter for 3/4" studs,
chrome, blister pack. PART # 3098824

Rear hub cap, 8.25" diameter for 5/8" studs,
stainless steel, blister pack. 
PART # 3945037

Rear hub cap, 8.5" diameter for 3/4" studs,
stainless steel, blister pack. 
PART # 3945044



CHROME ACCESSORIES

MIRRORS
8 1/2” Stainless Steel Convex with Offset Mount
PART # 3099502

8 1/2” Stainless Steel Convex with Center Mount 
PART # 3099481  

7 1/2” Stainless Steel Convex with Offset Mount
PART # 3099499

Stainless Steel Tripod Mount
PART # 3099550     

7” x 16” Stainless Steel West Coast Mirror Head
PART # 3099520  

6” Stainless Steel Convex with Center Mount
PART # 3099475 

7” x 16” Heated Stainless Steel West Coast Mirror Head
PART # 8029874 

Heavy Duty 8 1/2” Stainless Steel Convex Hood Mounted
PART # 3099552  

7 1/2” Stainless Steel Convex with Center Mount
PART # 3099478   

6” x 16” Aluminum West Coast Mirror Head
PART # 3099515 

5” Stainless Steel Convex with Center Mount
PART # 3099470 

51 15



W
HE

EL
S

VOLVO SPORT ALUMINUM WHEELS

22.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 57 lbs.
PART # 8169628

22.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 57 lbs.
PART # 8169627

22.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 57 lbs.
PART # 8169626

24.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 63 lbs.
PART # 8169891

24.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 63 lbs.
PART # 8169892

24.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 63 lbs.
PART # 8169890

STANDARD ALUMINUM WHEELS

22.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 47 lbs.
PART # 20414738

22.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 47 lbs.
PART # 20414737

22.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 47 lbs.
PART # 20414736

24.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 55 lbs.
PART # 8084660

24.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 55 lbs.
PART # 8084659

24.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 55 lbs.
PART # 8084658

RIM PROTECTOR
Plastic protector ring for use with impact wrench when

installing or removing aluminum rims, prevents scratching.
PART # 3945269

2016



W
HEELS

VOLVO TEARDROP WHEELS

22.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 48 lbs.
PART # 20434328

22.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 48 lbs.
PART # 20388140

22.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 48 lbs.
PART # 20434327

24.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 60 lbs.
PART # 20388144

24.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 60 lbs.
PART # 20388143

24.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 60 lbs.
PART # 20388142

VOLVO VOCATIONAL WHEELS

22.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 52 lbs.
PART # 20421467

22.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 52 lbs.
PART # 20421468

22.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 52 lbs.
PART # 20421466

24.5" x 8.25", polished inside, rear wheel, 60 lbs.
PART # 20421472

24.5" x 8.25", polished outside, front wheel, 60 lbs.
PART # 20421471

24.5" x 8.25", machine finish, 60 lbs.
PART # 20421470

22.5" x 9", polished outside, front wheel, 61 lbs.
PART # 20408812

22.5" x 9", machine finish, front wheel, 61 lbs.
PART # 20408811

22.5" x 13", polished outside, front wheel, 67 lbs.
PART # 20396391

17



EL
EC

TR
ON

IC
S

CUP HOLDER
In-dash cup holder features easy installation,
replaces existing dash panel.
PART # 20372145

WRITING BOARD
Driver's writing station, rests on the steering wheel.

PART # 20409832

FLOOR MAT SETS
Black set for driver's and passenger's side

PART # 3949117

Grey set for driver's and passenger's side
PART # 3949118

Cranberry set for driver's and passenger's side
PART # 3949119

CLOCK
Digital inside/outside temperature & time display,

high/low temperature alarm setting, Celsius (-40 to
+70) & Fahrenheit (-40 to +160), replaceable 

temperature probes, snooze alarm.
PART # 3095511

18



ELECTRONICS

19



EL
EC

TR
ON

IC
S

DELCO ELECTRONICS CASSETTE RADIO 
BY DELPHI

Satellite Radio Compatible Heavy Duty Cassette Radio for
all makes with 18 presets, weatherband and more.

PART # 85103335

DELCO ELECTRONICS PREMIUM 
CASSETTE RADIO BY DELPHI
Satellite Radio Compatible Heavy Duty Premium
Cassette Radio for all makes with 18 presets, 
weatherband, alarm clock and more.
PART # 85103336

ALL MAKES DELCO ELECTRONICS
PREMIUM RADIO CD BY DELPHI

Satellite Radio Compatible Heavy Duty
Premium CD Radio for all makes with 18

presets, weatherband, alarm clock and more.
PART # 85103337

DELCO ELECTRONICS CASSETTE
RADIO BY DELPHI
Satellite Radio Compatible Heavy Duty Cassette
Radio with 18 presets, weatherband, and more.
PART # 85103322

DELCO ELECTRONICS PREMIUM 
CASSETTE RADIO BY DELPHI

Satellite Radio Compatible Heavy Duty Premium
Cassette Radio with 18 presets, weatherband, alarm

clock and more.
PART # 85103323

DELCO ELECTRONICS PREMIUM 
CD RADIO BY DELPHI
Satellite Radio Compatible Heavy Duty Premium CD
Radio with 18 presets, weatherband, 
alarm clock and more.
PART # 85103333

20



ELECTRONICS

DELCO ELECTRONICS RADIO CONTROLLED
SATELLITE RECEIVER KIT BY DELPHI

XM-compatible satellite radio receiver and control harness,
works with Delphi’s Delco Electronics Cassette, Premium

and Premium CD satellite-ready radios.
PART # 85104244

FM INTERFACE SATELLITE RECEIVER KIT 
BY DELPHI

XM-compatible satellite radio receiver, control unit and
harnesses, works with any FM radio installed in a vehicle.

PART # 85104243

FUBA SATELLITE RADIO ANTENNA 
BY DELPHI
XM-compatible satellite radio antenna
PART # 85104245

DELCO ELECTRONICS 6-DISC CHANGER 
BY DELPHI

Six-disc CD Changer, 6-slot magazine and bracket,
compatible with Delphi’s Delco Electronics radios.

PART # 20377713

DELCO ELECTRONICS REMOTE CONTROL
Infrared remote control operates Delco Electronics Radios
and CD changers, wirelessly.
PART # 8084602

21



11



LIGHTING & W
ARNING

DRIVING LIGHTS
All weather, rectangular louvered light set with 
mounting hardware, 14,000 candlepower, 
6 3/8" width, 4 1/2" height.
PART # 3092978

All weather, rectangular louvered light set with
mounting hardware, 23,000 candlepower, 

7 1/2" width, 5 3/4" height.
PART # 3092979

All weather, 6" round louvered light set with 
mounting hardware, 20,000 candlepower.
PART # 3092977

Clear, 6" round fog lamp set, 11,000 candlepower.
PART # 618033

SPOTLIGHTS
6" round halogen, 160,000 candlepower,

10 1/4" overall shaft length.
PART # 1117482

6" round halogen, 160,000 candlepower,
11 3/8" overall shaft length.

PART # 1117481

6" round halogen, 160,000 candlepower,
12" overall shaft length.

PART # 1117483

6" round halogen, 160,000 candlepower,
13" overall shaft length.

PART # 1117486

6" round halogen, rooflight, 160,000 
candlepower, 10 1/4" overall shaft length. 

(not pictured)

PART # 1117484

23



LI
GH

TI
NG

 &
 W

AR
NI

NG STROBE LIGHTS
6" tall, high or medium flash intensity, single or double

flash, replaceable flash tube, 65 flashes per minute.
PART # 3098588

8" tall, 6.5" diameter, adjustable flash
intensity, single or double flash.

PART # 3919068

REVOLVING LIGHT
8 7/16” base x 8 1/4” height 

Yellow, 60-120 flashes per minute. 
(not pictured)

PART # 02-7076405

STROBE KITS
Kit includes cab control unit, 7" strobe, two oval LED
strobe lamps, runs on standard 14-18 gauge wire
(user supplied), 8 flash patterns using strobe and/or
LED strobe lamps.
PART # 3098589

Kit includes cab control unit, 7" strobe, two 4" round
LED strobe lamps, runs on standard 14-18 gauge
wire (user supplied), 8 flash patterns using strobe

and/or LED strobe lamps.
PART # 3098590

7" tall, double or quad flash, replaceable
flash tube; 65/80 flashes per minute.
PART # 3098587

24



LIGHTING & W
ARNING

SMOKE/CARBON 
MONOXIDE DETECTOR

Voice warning "Fire! Fire!" or "Warning! Carbon
Monoxide!" Battery operated, low battery warning,

mounts easily in cab.
PART # 3093084

AIR HORNS
26" chrome rectangular with Volvo logo
PART # 8084751

29" chrome rectangular
PART # 3082417

Plain rectangular chrome horn cover, 
3" x 3 1/2".
PART # 3945469

Volvo logo label for air horn cover 
PART # 3093107

25



LI
GH

TI
NG

 &
 W

AR
NI

NG
TRIANGLE REFLECTOR KIT
Set of three reflectors in plastic carrying case
PART # 1116376

TROUBLE LIGHTS
25' cord and heavy duty metal cage

PART # 3945669

50' cord and heavy duty metal cage
PART # 3945670

Rough service replacement bulb, 50 watts.
PART # 3131636

SMART ALARM
Automatically adjusts volume level to 
surrounding noise level, 87-112 decibels.
PART # 1091494

BACKUP ALARMS
Economical, nylon/fiberglass housing, 97 decibels.

PART # 1091496

Heavy duty, steel housing, 107 decibels. (not pictured)
PART # 1091495

26



"VOLVO" LOGO MUDFLAPS

BLACK RUBBER
24" X 24" with white logo. PART # 3936512

24" X 27" with white logo. PART # 3936509

24" X 30" with white logo. PART # 3936511
24" X 27" with white logo, RH with 45 degree
10" angle cutout. PART # 3936520

24" X 27" with white logo, LH with 45 degree
10" angle cutout. PART # 3936521

24" X 27" with white logo, RH with 45 degree
9" angle cutout. PART # 3936529

24" X 27" with white logo, LH with 45 degree
9" angle cutout. PART # 3936528

24" X 30" with white logo, RH with 45 degree
9" angle cutout. PART # 3936531

24" X 30" with white logo, LH with 45 degree
9" angle cutout. PART # 3936530

24" X 24" with white logo, RH with 45 degree
10" angle cutout. PART # 8081512

24" X 24" with white logo, LH with 45 degree
10" angle cutout. PART # 8081511

BLACK PLASTIC SMOOTH BACK
24" X 24" with white logo. PART # 3098734
24" X 27" with white logo. PART # 3098736
24” X 30" with white logo. PART # 3945498
24" X 36" with white logo. PART # 3098739

BLACK PLASTIC RIBBED BACK
24" X 24" with white logo. PART # 3098749
24" X 27" with white logo. PART # 3098760
24" X 30" with white logo. PART # 3098762

BLACK PLASTIC GRASS BACK
24" X 24" with white logo. PART # 3098768
24" X 27" with white logo. PART # 3098769
24" X 30" with white logo. PART # 3098771
24" X 36" with white logo. PART # 3098773

WHITE PLASTIC SMOOTH BACK
24” X 27” with blue logo. PART # 3098735
24” X 30” with blue logo. PART # 3098737
24” X 36” with blue logo. PART # 3098738

WHITE PLASTIC RIBBED BACK
24” X 24” with blue logo. PART # 3098748
24” X 27” with blue logo. PART # 3098750
24” X 30” with blue logo. PART # 3098761
24” X 36” with blue logo. PART # 3098763

28

MUDFLAPS & ACCESSORIES

27



REFLECTIVE TAPE MUDFLAPS
24" X 24", black, with white reflective logo and tape.

PART # 3095759

24" X 30", black, ribbed back, white reflective logo and tape.
PART # 3095760

24" X 36", black, ribbed back, white reflective logo and tape.
PART # 3095761

24” X 24”, white, with blue logo and tape.
PART # 3095756

24” X 30”, white, with blue logo and tape.
PART # 3095757

24” X 36”, white, with blue logo and tape.
PART # 3095758

WHITE PLASTIC GRASS BACK
24” X 24” with blue logo. PART # 46301-0101
24” X 27” with blue logo. PART # 46301-0162
24” X 30” with blue logo. PART # 3098770
24” X 36” with blue logo. PART # 3098772

NON-LOGO MUDFLAPS

BLACK RUBBER
24" X 24" plain black rubber. PART # 827624
24" X 27" plain black rubber. PART # 827625
24" X 30" plain black rubber. PART # 827626

BLACK PLASTIC SMOOTH BACK
24" X 24" plain. PART # 3948492
24" X 27" plain. PART # 3098730
24" X 30" plain. PART # 3945500
24" X 36" plain. PART # 3948493

BLACK PLASTIC RIBBED BACK
24” X 24” plain. PART # 3098741
24” X 27” plain. PART # 3098743
24” X 30” plain. PART # 3098745
24” X 36” plain. PART # 3098747

BLACK PLASTIC GRASS BACK
24” X 24” plain. PART # 3948496
24” X 30” plain. PART # 3948494
24” X 36” plain. PART # 3098767

WHITE PLASTIC SMOOTH BACK
24” X 24” plain. PART # 3098728
24” X 27” plain. PART # 3098729
24” X 36” plain. PART # 3098732

WHITE PLASTIC GRASS BACK
24” X 24” plain. PART # 3948497
24” X 30” plain. PART # 3948495
24” X 36” plain. PART # 3098766

MU
DF

LA
PS

 &
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

28



MUDFLAPS & ACCESSORIES
LIGHTED MUDFLAP BRACKET SET 
Chrome mudflap bracket/light bar, each bar has
three 4" round stop/tail/turn LED lights.
PART # 3948431

ANGLED MUDFLAP HANGERS
Shortie FB 27 spring loaded bracket set, 45 degree

angled, polished stainless steel, 27.54" overall length.
PART # 8082564

Shortie FB 27 spring loaded bracket set, 45 degree
angled, black painted steel, 27.54" overall length.

PART # 3133498

Spring loaded kit, with 45 degree angle, 
black painted steel.

PART # 176680

3/4" square, double coil arm, with 45 degree angle,
complete kit.

PART # 46390-0006

45 degree aluminum plate with reflective tape, 
driver's side.

PART # 20357736

45 degree aluminum plate with reflective tape, 
passenger's side.

PART # 20357737

TAKE PRIDE IN AMERICA MUDFLAP
24” X 30” plastic mudflap 

PART # 85104347

30 29



MU
DF

LA
PS

 &
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

MUDFLAP WEIGHTS 
24" polished stainless steel Volvo logo 

mudflap weight
PART # 3948428

24" chrome bottom Volvo logo mudflap
weight with studs

PART # 3945255

18" chrome mudflap weight
PART # 3945251 

24" bottom mudflap weight, chrome with studs.
PART # 3945045

24" top mudflap weight, chrome with studs.
PART # 3945252

ANTI-SAIL BRACKETS
Black, anti-sail bracket, 1/pkg.
PART # 02-7075969

Chrome, anti-sail bracket, 10/pkg.
PART # 3945036

STRAIGHT MUDFLAP HANGERS
Frame mounted FB 27 spring loaded bracket set, 
straight, black painted steel, 30.25" overall length.
PART # 3133497

Frame mounted FB 27 spring loaded bracket set, 
straight, chrome, 30.25" overall length.
PART # 46390-0029

Frame mounted FB 27 spring loaded bracket set, straight,
polished stainless steel, 30.25" overall length.
PART # 8082563

Straight, spring loaded kit, 30", black painted steel. 
PART # 176681

5/8" square, straight arm, black, complete kit.
PART # 3915303

5/8" square, triple coil arm, black, complete kit.
PART # 3915302

Straight aluminum plate with reflective tape, driver's side.
PART # 20357732

Straight aluminum plate with reflective tape, passenger's side.
PART # 20357733

30



MUDFLAPS & ACCESSORIES
Set for vertical mount, .63” round, black primer
finish, includes all mounting hardware. 
30.25” overall length.
PART # 3915303

Angled to help prevent damage from tangling and
hanging on the landing gear. Vertical mount, 

.64” thick, black primer finish, includes all mounting
hardware. 27.42” overall length.

PART # 46310-5002

Triple coil set for vertical mount. .63” thick,
black primer finish, includes all mounting
hardware. 30.25” overall length.
PART # 8027317

Angled to help prevent damage from tangling and
hanging on the landing gear. Coiled to spring back,

vertical mount, .64” thick, black primer finish, includes
all mounting hardware. 27.64” overall length.

PART # 46310-5001

Heavy Duty, .75” thick, square spring steel.
Angled to help prevent damage from tangling.
Painted black finish, includes all mounting
hardware. 27.78” overall length.
PART # 46390-0006

Heavy Duty, .75” thick, square spring steel.
Angled to help prevent damage from tangling.

Painted black finish, includes all mounting
hardware. 30.5” overall length.

PART # 3133640

Vertical Mount with 5.5” offset to allow flexibility with
mounting location. .64” thick, painted black finish,
includes all mounting hardware, 29.75” overall length.
PART # 02-7074003

MUDFLAP BRACKETS

Vertical Mount with 5.5” offset to allow flexibility
with mounting location. Angled to help prevent

damage. .64” thick, painted black finish, includes
all mounting hardware, 29.75” overall length.

PART # 46310-5003

32 31



MU
DF

LA
PS

 &
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

Spring loaded tubular mudflap hanger, angled to
help prevent damage from tangling. Springs back
after impact. Black satin powder coat finish for

corrosion resistance. Boxed set. 
29.5” Overall Length

PART # 176680

Spring loaded tubular mudflap hanger with reflective tape.
Springs back after impact and increases nighttime visibility.
Satin powder coat finish for corrosion resistance. Boxed
set. 30.25” Overall Length.
PART # 3949716

Triple coil set for horizontal mount. .75” thick, 
painted black finish, includes all mounting hardware.
25.75” overall length.
PART # 02-7074000

Spring loaded tubular mudflap hanger. Springs back 
after impact. Black powder coat finish protects against
corrosion. 30.25” overall length.
PART # 176681

MUDFLAP HANGERS
Spring-loaded tubular mudflap hanger. Springs back
after impact. Stainless Steel assures great looks and

protection against corrosion. 30.25” length.
PART # 3949221

Straight Stainless Steel Set with 2 Model 60
LED Lights for Stop, Tail, Turn and wiring harnesses,

30.25" overall length, 2.5" mounting pattern.
PART # 85104378

45 Degree Stainless Steel Set with 2 Model 60 LED
Lights for Stop, Tail, Turn and wiring harnesses,

30.25" overall length, 2.5" mounting pattern. 
PART # 85104377

32



MUDFLAPS & ACCESSORIES
FASTENER KIT
Includes all nuts and bolts for attaching mudflaps.
50 sets per can.
PART # 3099006

Standard Duty Vertical Mounting Bracket - 
Fits .64” mudflap hangers. 

1 7/8” mounting bolt spread. Sold individually.
PART # 8887100

Standard Duty Horizontal Mounting Bracket - 
Fits .64” mudflap hangers. 3 5/16” mounting 
bolt spread. Sold individually.
PART # 8027415

MOUNTING BRACKETS
Heavy Duty Vertical Mounting Bracket - Fits .75”
mudflap hangers. 2 7/8” mounting bolt spread.

Sold individually.
PART # 3188910

Angled conspicuity strip, attaches on bolts that
attach mudflaps. Packaged in pairs.

PART # 3949720

CONSPICUITY STRIPS
Straight conspicuity stip, attaches on bolts that
attach mudflaps. Packaged in pairs.
PART # 3949719

34 33



MA
TT

RE
SS

ES

MATTRESSES AND ACCESSORIES
32" X 79", 4" Thick Premium Foam PART # 85101565

35" X 79", 4" Thick Premium Foam PART # 85101566  

38" X 80", 4" Thick Premium Foam PART # 85101567

42" X 80", 4" Thick Premium Foam PART # 85101568   

32" X 79", 6" Thick Luxury Foam PART # 3093603  

35" X 79", 6" Thick Luxury Foam PART # 176096 

38" X 75", 6" Thick Luxury Foam PART # 176095 

38" X 80", 6" Thick Luxury Foam PART # 176098  

42" X 80", 6" Thick Luxury Foam PART # 176099   

35" X 79" Blue Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101776 

39" X 80" Blue Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101777 

42" X 80" Blue Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101778   

45" X 80" Blue Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101779 

35" X 79" Grey Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101780   

39" X 80" Grey Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101781 

42" X 80" Grey Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101782   

54" X 80" Grey Sheet Set with pillowcase PART # 85101783 

34



STRAPS
12’ E Strap, 2500 lb. Breaking Strength,
833 lbs. Working Load Limit.
PART #3949704

16’ E Strap, 2500 lb. Breaking Strength,
833 lbs. Working Load Limit.
PART #3949705

4” x 27” Winch Strap with Flat Hook
PART #3099274

4” x 30” Winch Strap with Flat Hook
PART #3099275

27’ Ratchet Strap with Flat Hooks
PART #3099272

30’ Ratchet Strap with Flat Hooks
PART #3949703

4” x 30” Winch Strap with Flat Hook
PART #3099273

WINCHES
Standard Bottom Mount Winch

PART #3099269

Standard Bottom Mount Portable Winch
with 2 Set Screws
PART #3099270

Bottom Mount Sliding Winch with 
Deep Storage

PART #3099271

Bottom Mount Sliding Winch
PART #3949706

CARGO CONTR0L

36 35



CARGO BARS
Standard Duty E Beam, 92”-102.9” Length,

weighs approximately 19 lbs.
PART #3949711

Aluminum Cargo Bar, 89.75”-104.5” Length,
weighs approximately 10 lbs.

PART #3099325

Steel Cargo Bar, 89.75”-104.5” Length,
weighs approximately 10 lbs.

PART #3099326

Cargo Bar Holder, Galvanized Steel, 
Holds two Cargo Bars, Lockable.

PART #3949710

E TRACK
Series E Track, 10 ft. Section, 

Green Enamel Paint.
PART #3949707

TARP STRAPS
41" rubber with S-hooks
PART #3947757

31" rubber with S-hooks
PART #3947756

21" rubber with S-hooks
PART #3947755

15" rubber with S-hooks
PART #3947754

10" rubber with S-hooks
PART #3947753

S-HOOKS
Replacement S-hooks for tarp straps
PART #3947758

CA
RG

O 
CO

NT
R0

L

36



PINTLE HOOKS
Rigid type, 2,000 lbs. max. vertical load, 
10,000 lbs. max. gross trailer weight.
PART # 3947720

Rigid type, 2,800 lbs. max. vertical load, 
14,000 lbs. max. gross trailer weight.

PART # 8083851

Rigid type, 6,000 lbs. max. vertical load, 
30,000 lbs. max. gross trailer weight.
PART # 3093354

Rigid type with air operated plunger,
18,000 lbs. max. vertical load,

90,000 lbs. max. gross trailer weight.
PART # 3093367

DRAW BAR
3" I.D. eye with 1.62" diameter section,
2" O.D. shank, 9,000 lbs. max. vertical load,
45,000 lbs. max. gross trailer weight.
PART # 48001-0008

VOCATIONAL & TOW
ING

37



WHEEL CHOCK
Heavy duty chock block, molded rubber

grips surface, weather resistant.
PART #1117289

HYDRAULIC JACKS
20-ton capacity bottle jack
PART # 3945236

12-ton capacity bottle jack
PART # 02-7077608

BRUSH HEAD
10", yellow, soft truck wash brush.

PART # 3919268

STACK BRUSH
Especially designed for washing chrome

stacks on big rigs
PART # 3919269

BRUSH HANDLES
Fiberglass pole extends from 4' to 8'

PART # 3919270

Fiberglass pole extends from 6' to 12'
PART # 3919271

5' fiberglass stationary pole
PART # 3919272

BOOSTER CABLES
4 gauge, 16' 
PART #3945667

4 gauge, 20' 
PART # 3945668

Replacement clamps (pair) 
PART # 3945665

VO
CA

TI
ON

AL
 &

 TO
W

IN
G

38



VOCATIONAL & TOW
ING

WINDOW SQUEEGEE
10" wide head, 20" wood handle.

PART # 3133525

WORK GLOVES
Leather work gloves
PART # 3135659

ICE SCRAPER
Wood handle ice scraper

PART #3915908

ICE SCRAPER
Telescoping, aluminum handle ice scraper
extends from 32" to 43.5".
PART # 176687

BOOT BRUSHES
Mounts to exterior steps; cleans dirt, mud, and
snow off shoes before you get into the truck.

Black boot brush  
PART # 3919262

Blue boot brush 
PART # 3919263

Red boot brush
PART # 3919264

39



SA
FE

TY
 &

 M
IS

CE
LL

AN
EO

US FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
5 lbs. of BC agent 3A40BC UL rating, 

rechargeable with hose. 
PART # 3915188

4 lbs. of BC agent, 10BC UL rating, rechargeable.
PART # 3916378

2.75 lbs. of BC agent, 10BC UL rating, not rechargeable.

PART # 02-7075398

2.14 lbs. of BC agent, 5BC UL rating, not rechargeable.
PART # 3919167

2 lbs. of BC agent, 5BC UL rating, not rechargeable.
PART # 02-7075397

Metal bracket for mounting in cab. (not pictured)
PART # 3947934

FIRST AID KIT 
PART # 3946498

40



SAFETY DECK PLATES
Galvanized steel deck plate, 23 3/4" x 33 3/4".

PART # 3915301

Aluminum deck plate, 23 3/4" x 33 3/4".
PART # 3915300

HOSE CADDY SLIDE BAR
Towel bar with spring hanger for
holding up air and electric cords
PART # 8075227

SINGLE SPRING HANGER
Spring with protective cover, mounts to slide bar.

PART # 3098952

GLADHAND HOLDER 
Holder for two gladhands and two electric cords

PART # 3096947

GLADHANDS
Emergency gladhand. PART # 701099
Universal gladhand. PART # 1114772
Service gladhand. PART # 701101

SAFETY & MISCELLANEOUS

42 41



SA
FE

TY
 &

 M
IS

CE
LL

AN
EO

US COILED AIR HOSES
12' working length red and blue coiled air set
PART # 3099156

15' working length red and blue coiled air set
PART # 3099157

ELECTRIC CORDS
12' working length electric coiled cable with
six 14 gauge wires and one 12 gauge wire

PART # 1093461

15' working length electric coiled cable with
six 14 gauge wires and one 12 gauge wire

PART # 3093489

12' working length ABS electric coiled cable
with four 12 gauge wires, two 10 gauge and

one 8 gauge wire 
PART # 3093492

15' working length ABS electric coiled cable
with four 12 gauge wires, two 10 gauge and

one 8 gauge wire
PART # 3093491

PLUG HOLDER
Helps keep plug clean when not in use
PART # 3081590

AIR SEAT BLOW GUN KIT
Cleans out the interior of the cab

PART # 3092868

TIRE CHECKER
Aluminum bat for checking tire air pressure
PART # 3915377

42



W
INTERFRONTS & BUGSCREENS

AEROSHIELD WAVE
Thick high-grade acrylic, the unique wave design effectively 
redirects bugs and road debris from hitting the windshield.
PART # 20457310 Clear color for VN
PART # 20457311 Smoke color for VN

AEROSHIELD II
Polycarbonate, and permanently set into a heavy-

duty aluminum extrusion, which bolts securely to the
hood.  Polished aluminum end caps wrap around the

side of the hood providing a custom fit look.
PART # 3093460 VNL Smoke
PART # 8166827 WCA/WIA Clear
PART # 3130524 WCA/WIA Smoke

WINTERFRONTS
Made of 18 oz. reinforced vinyl, winterfronts help maintain
optimum engine operating temperatures in extreme
weather conditions.  Quick and easy to install, they help
protect radiators and grills from snow and ice.
PART # 8080265 VNL
PART # 8077880 VNM
PART # 67503-0026 WCA/WIA 

BUGSCREENS
This extremely functional accessory reduces or eliminates

the need to clean debris from chrome trim and grille. 
Bound in reinforced vinyl, with a snap or turn button mounts. 

Easily installed for a perfect fit.
PART # 3095782 VNL Bugscreen
PART # 3918937 WCA/WIA Bugscreen
PART # 3917874 Hardware Kit for Bugscreen

VENTILATOR
Constructed of smoke tinted acrylic, this easy-to-install
innovation allows fresh air into the vehicle while keeping
inclement weather out.  VN application. 
Fits around driver’s window.
PART # 3093602 VNL 

43



Description Page #

Aeroshields  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43

Air Horn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

Air Seat Blow Gun  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42

Aluminum Wheels  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

Radios  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

Antenna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

Anti-Sail Brackets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Backup Alarms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Booster Cables  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

Boot Brushes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

Bottom Fairing Trim-Cab  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Bug and Grill Deflector Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Bug Deflector  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

Bugscreens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43

Bumper Accent . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Bumper Guides  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Cab Fairing Trim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Cab Skirt Panels with and without Lights  . . . .4

Cargo Bars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36

Cargo Straps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35

Cargo Winches  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35

CB Radios  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

CD Changer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

Chrome Air Intake Grills  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

Chrome Nut Covers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

Chrome Stacks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Clock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

Coiled Air Hoses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42

Conspicuity Strips For Mudflap Brackets  . . .33

Cup Holder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

Door Handle Trim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

Draw Bar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37

Driving Lights  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

E Track  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36

Electric Cords . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42

Description Page #

Fender Wheel Well Accent  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Fire Extinguishers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40

First Aid Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40

Floor Mat Sets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

Front Hub Caps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

Front Step Trim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Front Wheel Cover Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Gladhand Holder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41

Gladhands . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41

Half Fenders & Mounting Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

Headlight Fender Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

Hose Caddy Slide Bar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41

Hydraulic Jacks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

Key Guards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

License Plate Holders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Light Bar with Volvo Logo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Lower Front Step Insert  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Mattresses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34

Mattress Sheet Sets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34

Mirrors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

Mudflap Bracket Mounting Brackets  . . . . . . .33

Mudflap Brackets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31

Mudflap Fastener Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33

Mudflap Weights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Mudflaps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Muffler Shield  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Nut Cover Pliers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Plug Holder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42

Power Inverters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Quarter Fenders & Mounting Kit  . . . . . . . . . . .7

Quarter Fender Top Flaps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

Rain Caps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Rear Cab Accent Panel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Rear Chassis Trim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

Rear Hub Caps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

Description Page #

Rear Step Insert  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Rear Step Trim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Rear Top Hat Axle Cover  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

Rear Wheel Cover Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

Revolving Light  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Rim Protector  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

Safety Deck Plate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41

Satellite-Compatible Radio with Cassette . . .20

Side Headlight Trim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Sleeper Fairing Trim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

Sleeper Skirt Panels with Lights  . . . . . . . . . . .5

Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector . . . . . . . .25

Spotlights  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

Stack Guards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Stainless Steel Nut Covers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

Strobe Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Strobe Lights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

SunVisor Extension Strip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

Tarp Straps-S Hooks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36

Tire Checker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42

Top Front Kick Panel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Triangle Reflector Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Trouble Light  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Trouble Light Replacement Bulb  . . . . . . . . . .26

Turn Signal Trim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Upper Sleeper and Cab Trim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

Ventilator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43

Wash Brush  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

Wheel Chock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

Window Squeegee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

Winterfront . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43

Work Gloves  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

Writing Board  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

INDEX





PV960-217A


